ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

8/10/2022 RMP22-006881 3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022 RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD  WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 KIRCHOFF RD / IRIS AVE ~ WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 APPROX LOC:2803 WEST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
8/10/2022 APPROX LOC:3811 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ASHLEY CT
8/10/2022 RMP22-006882 909 ROHLWING RD INVESTIGATION UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022 4710 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 4738 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 4736 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 2312 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 RMP22-006883 ALGONQUIN RD / DAMAGE TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
MAGNOLIA DR
8/10/2022 4888 ALGONQUIN PKWY  TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 4970 ALGONQUIN PKWY  TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 4801 WEBER DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
8/10/2022 4722 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 LAT: <42.065083> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.016581>
8/10/2022 2203 GROUSE LN AMBULANCE CALL
8/10/2022 RMP22-006884 3605 JAY LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022 RMP22-006885 5600 ASTOR LN AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022 RMP22-006886 3701 ALGONQUIN RD EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE = REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022 RMP22-006887 3000 KIRCHOFF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/15/2022 2:21:23 PM



Incident Date

8/10/2022

8/10/2022

8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

8/10/2022

8/10/2022
8/10/2022

8/10/2022

8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

8/10/2022
8/10/2022

8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

Report Number

RMP22-006888
RMP22-006889
RMP22-006890
RMP22-006891

RMP22-006892
RMP22-006893

RMP22-006894
RMP22-006895

RMP22-006898

RMP22-006897

RMP22-006896
RMP22-006899

RMP22-006900

RMP22-006902

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2455 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

2850 ALGONQUIN RD
2260 HICKS RD
1155 GOLF RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:2100 PLUM
GROVE RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

EB ALGONQUIN AT NEW
WILKE

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
1251 GOLF RD

2405 CARDINAL DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4000 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

2610 FLICKER LN

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

4732 ARBOR DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3221 HAVENWOOD CT

APPROX LOC:EB RT62 EO
RT53

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

PARKING COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

SPECIAL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
PARKING COMPLAINT

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

8/15/2022 2:21:23 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
8/10/2022 RMP22-006903 3433 KIRCHOFF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022 RMP22-006904 3201 CAMPBELL ST STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022 RMP22-006905 5600 NEW WILKE RD FRAUD ACTIVITY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022 RMP22-006906 APPROX LOC: 3000 W TRAFFIC STOP
EUCLID AVE
8/10/2022 RMP22-006907 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP
STONEGATE BLVD
8/10/2022 RMP22-006908 4015 ALGONQUIN RD SPECIAL
8/10/2022 2700 GEORGE CT AMBULANCE CALL
8/10/2022 APPROX LOC:3100 TOWN WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
SQUARE DR
8/10/2022 RMP22-006909 4200 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022 RMP22-006910 3135 TOWN SQUARE DR INTOXICATED SUBJECT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022 RMP22-006911 3004 DOVE ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022 RMP22-006912 KIRCHOFF/MEADOW TRAFFIC STOP
8/10/2022 RMP22-006913 1460 GOLF RD RECKLESS DRIVING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022 APPROX LOC:3002 DOVE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ST
8/10/2022 3004 DOVE ST WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022 RMP22-006914 5450 ASTOR LN CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/15/2022 2:21:23 PM



