



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/10/2022	<b>RMP22-006881</b>	3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022		RAMP / ALGONQUIN RD	<b>WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / IRIS AVE	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>911 INFO CALL</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		APPROX LOC:2803 WEST FRONTAGE RD	<b>WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		APPROX LOC:3811 ASHLEY CT	<b>WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022	<b>RMP22-006882</b>	909 ROHLWING RD	<b>INVESTIGATION</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		4736 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		2312 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022	<b>RMP22-006883</b>	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	<b>DAMAGE TO VEHICLE</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022		4888 ALGONQUIN PKWY	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		4970 ALGONQUIN PKWY	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		4801 WEBER DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		LAT: <42.065083> LONG: <-88.016581>	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		2203 GROUSE LN	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/10/2022	<b>RMP22-006884</b>	3605 JAY LN	<b>ANIMAL COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022	<b>RMP22-006885</b>	5600 ASTOR LN	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022	<b>RMP22-006886</b>	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022	<b>RMP22-006887</b>	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/10/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006888	2850 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006889	2260 HICKS RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006890	1155 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022	RMP22-006891	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022		APPROX LOC:2100 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006892	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022	RMP22-006893	EB ALGONQUIN AT NEW WILKE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	SPECIAL	
8/10/2022	RMP22-006894	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022	RMP22-006895	1251 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022		2405 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2022	RMP22-006898	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022		4000 INDUSTRIAL AVE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006897	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022	RMP22-006896	2610 FLICKER LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006899	ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006900	4732 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2022	RMP22-006902	3221 HAVENWOOD CT	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022		APPROX LOC:EB RT62 EO RT53	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/10/2022	RMP22-006903	3433 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006904	3201 CAMPBELL ST	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022	RMP22-006905	5600 NEW WILKE RD	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/10/2022	RMP22-006906	APPROX LOC: 3000 W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/10/2022	RMP22-006907	APPROX LOC: W STONEGATE BLVD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/10/2022	RMP22-006908	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	SPECIAL	
8/10/2022		2700 GEORGE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/10/2022		APPROX LOC:3100 TOWN SQUARE DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006909	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006910	3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022	RMP22-006911	3004 DOVE ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006912	KIRCHOFF/MEADOW	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/10/2022	RMP22-006913	1460 GOLF RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/10/2022		APPROX LOC:3002 DOVE ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022		3004 DOVE ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/10/2022	RMP22-006914	5450 ASTOR LN	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST